
Committee Chair

Home 

Phone Work Phone Cell Phone E-mail

Mandatory Sports Chris Myrden 896-3602 896-1780 897-4060 chrisgmyrden@gov.nl.ca

Cross Country Skiing Allan Bock 896-4058 899-4449 899-6446 bock.allan@gmail.com

Labrathon Marlene Wheeler 897-7613 marlenewheeler@nf.sympatico.ca

Greg Wheeler 897-4323 hangashore40@hotmail.com

Northern Games Wyman Jacque Wyman.jacque@gmail.com

Northern Duathalon Shaun MacLean 899-3852 shaunmaclean@hotmail.com

Brenda Congram 691-6299 bgreene06@gmail.com

Snowshoe Biathalon Brenda Congram 691-6299 bgreene06@gmail.com

Shaun MacLean 899-3852 shaunmaclean@hotmail.com

Snowshoe Race Jill Williams 896-7250 897-7887 Jillbudwilliams@gmail.com

Target Shooting Wilf Stuckless 896-3243 896-1361 wstuckless@canadianhelicopters.com

Optional Sports Barry Keough 896-7385 899-6933 bkeough@nf.sympatico.ca

Volleyball Shane Morgan 497-8241 shanemorgan@NLESD.ca

Badminton Rodney Roberts 899-1111 RodneyRoberts01@gmail.com

Mike Dollmont 899-2652

Table Tennis Tanya Schlossek 896-1522 schlossekta@hotmail.com

Darts Tony Cullen 899-1911 tg_cullen@hotmail.com

Patti Maloney 896-8302/205 897-4600 pattimaloney75@hotmail.com

Ball Hockey Perry Eddy 896-0881 896-6900/7191 897-4539 perryjeddy@gmail.com

Labrador Road Race Junior Goudie

Jonathan Cull 899-3246

jonathan.cull@serco-na.com 

jonathan.cull@live.ca

Demonstration Sports

50+ Snowshoe Race Robert Richards 896-5497 robertrichards998@gmail.com

Dog Sled Race Clayton Curl 899-2108 claytoncurl@hotmail.com

Accommodations Jonathan Cull 899-3246

jonathan.cull@serco-na.com 

jonathan.cull@live.ca

Ambassador Christine Way 899-1385 rway24@gmail.com

Kim Evans 897-3187 kandlevans@hotmail.com

Ceremonies Dave Martin 896-1824 david_wmartin@hotmail.com

Roxanne Dyson 899-3421 RoxanneDyson@hotmail.com

Communications Greg Wheeler 897-4323 hangashore40@hotmail.com

Equipment Geoff Goodyear 896-6000 896-7443 geoff.goodyear@nf.sympatico.ca

Tom Randell tbrandell@airborealis.ca

Food Services Lynn Blackwood 897-2330 899-0487 lynn.blackwood@lghealth.ca

Ground/Air Services Caroline Hong 896-1657 caroline.hong@stantec.com

Medals Allison Brennan 897-2316 899-2545 allison416@yahoo.com

Joan McLean 897-4046 joan_zeus@hotmail.com

Medical Vanessa Fewer 897-3116 899-3472 fewervanessa@gmail.com

Newspaper Bonnie Learning 896-0900 896-7975 897-5661 bonnielearning@gmail.com

Janice Goudie 899-6645 JaniceDGoudie@gmail.com

Registration Merrill Hillier 217-3116 mhillier4@hotmail.com

Kayla Hillier 541-9131 kaylahiller@icloud.com

Results Barry Keough 896-7385 899-4760 bkeough@nf.sympatico.ca

Security Keith Hillier 896-5987 899-0686 mhillier4@hotmail.com
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Fire Arm Safety Ed Power 896-3281 896-3383 edward.power@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Todd Davidson 899-6541 todd.davidson@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Serco Liason Sylvia Dawe 896-8450 897-7018 sdawe@serco-na.com

Souvenir Booklet Julianne Griffin 899-4880 juphilpott@hotmail.com

VIP/Hospitality Leanne Hill 897-5509 leannewinters@msn.com

Cherie Auchinlek 899-6336 Cherie.Auchinlek@vale.com

Volunteers Dianna Lawrence 780-953-7189 dlawrence2749@gmail.com

Kathy Michelin 899-5149 k_michelin@yahoo.com

Military Rep

Major Ryan                  

Snider

896-6900, ext 

7444 902-478-0189 ryan.snider@forces.gc.ca

Military Rep

Captain Kevin 

Wilbur

896-6900, ext 

2121 kevin.wilbur@forces.gc.ca

Social Media/Marketing Andy Turnbull 899-3205 andy@nunacor.com

Special Olympics Susan Lamond 897-4714 susan.lamond@icloud.com

Scott MacDonald 896-9510 764-1018 macdonald_s_j@yahoo.ca

Awards Leanne Hill 897-5509 leannewinters@msn.com

Town Resource Dominic Demers 896-8542 897-5010 dircsr@town.hvgb.com

Labrador Concert Matt Barrett 897-4399 elaa.manager@bellaliant.com

Jamie Jackman

Games Headquarters Paul Motty 896-4881 899-5165 gamesdirector@labradorwintergames.ca

Craig Wallace 896-6727 899-2142 agd@labradorwintergames.ca

Audrey Power 896-4880 admin@labradorwintergames.ca
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